MERCRUISER (7.4L TBI MIE [LH] GEM. W1 GM 454 %2 1336-1337) ¥ TRANSMISSION &MD RELATED PARTS [HURTH B30

Serial Mbr B ange: OFE74815 THRU 0K.333335 () 4
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 189014 1| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.0:1 BATIO) IN-LIME TRANSKI*

1 189024 1| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.5:1 BATIO) IM-LIME TRAMSKI*

1 9144374 1 | TRANSHISSION [1.5:1 BATIO)W-DRVE TRAMSHK

1 2144384 1| TRAMNSHMISSION [2.0:1 BATIO)W-DRMVE TRAMSK

1 8144394 1| TRANSHISSION [25:1 RATIO)W-DRIVE TRANSHK

2 16 A05253|5TUD 2

3 12 22248 |'"WASHER 2

4 11 34933 MUT [7/16-20) 2

] 10 47462 | SCREW [F/16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 4

A 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN ) 4

7 734764 1 |FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [11M.] OPT 3
7 734764 2| FLAMGE ASSEMELY [1-1/81IM.)  |OPT E
7 734764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMELY [1-1/4IM.)  |OPT E
7 734764 4| FLAMGE ASSEMELY [1-3/81IM.)  |OPT E
7 734764 5| FLAMGE ASSERMBLY [1-1/21IM.)  |OPT 3
7 734764 B FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [1-3/4 IN.]  |OPT 3
7 734764 7| FLANGE ASSEMBLY [21M.] OPT E
a 10 EI71| SCREW-FLAMGE [3/816x%1-1/4|2

a 10 EOMES| SCREW-FLAMGE [3/8-16% 3/4 1|2

| 10 A05153) SCREW-FLAMGE [7/16-20%1-1 (4

10 13 32993 LOCKMWAASHER [FHEIM.] 4

11 11 22024 WUT [716-20) 4

12 ar 813708 SwWITCH-TEMPERATURE 1

13 £ 205478 1|HOSE-QIL 2

14 B06238| BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE 1

15 10 40001124 | SCREW [MB X 14) 2

16 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER [ME] 2

17 16 97477 3 STUD KIT 2

A = FROM TRANSMISSION CIL COOLER OUTLET
B = TO TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER INLET




